

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 40 of 2017Shivdhari Singh **Versus** Sunil Yadav & others

25-04-2017	<p>Shri Vivek Singhal, Advocate under the authority of Shri N.S. Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Rahul Tamaskar, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) JUDGE</p>	
------------	--	--

Kvr