

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ACQA No. 40 of 2017**

Shivdhari Singh **Versus** Sunil Yadav

5-7-2017	<p>Mr. P.K. Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>
----------	---

Raju