

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 40 of 2017

Shivdhari Singh **Versus** Sunil Yadav & Ors.

17/8/2017	<p>Shri Pravin Dhurandhar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri BP Singh, Advocate for respondents 1 to 4.</p> <p>Shri Rahul Tamaskar, PL for the State/ respondent 5.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List this Acquittal Appeal along with Cr. Appeal No. 1307/2016 for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>
sunita	