



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 40 of 2017

Shivdhari Singh **versus** Sunil Yadav

Order Sheet

<p>17/12/2025</p> <p>Prashant</p>	<p>Post this matter along with CRA No.1307/2016.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
--	--